
Day Time Subject Venue Duration

9:00 AM Biology- Paper 1 Auditorium 1 hr 45 min

9:00 AM Biology- combined Auditorium 70 mins

11:30 AM Art A1 & A2 150 mins

11:30 AM French Speaking Rooms PD 3, 4 & 5

9:00 AM History - Paper 1 Auditorium 1hrs 20 mins

Pd 4 French - Listening (Higher) Auditorium 50 mins

Pd 5 French - Listening (Foundation) Auditorium 40 mins

9:00 AM Chemistry Auditorium 1hr 45 min

9:00 AM Chemistry- Combined Auditorium 70 min

11:30 AM French Speaking Rooms PD 3, 4 & 5

11:30 AM Art A1 & A2 150 mins

9:00 AM Maths- Paper 1 Auditorium 90 min

1.30pm English Language- Paper 1 Auditorium  45 min

9:00 AM Physics- Paper 1 Auditorium 1hr 45min

9:00 AM Physics- combined Auditorium 70 min

11:30 AM French Speaking Rooms PD 3, 4 & 5

1:30 PM Food Auditorium 60 mins

Day   Time Subject Venue Duration

9:00 AM English Language- Paper 2 Auditorium 1hr 45 min

1:30 PM RE Auditorium 90 mins

9:00 AM Business  Auditorium 1hr 45 min

1:30 PM Computer Science - Paper 1 Auditorium 90 mins

9:00 AM French- Reading & Writing Auditorium 2h 15 min

9:00 AM French- Reading & Writing Auditorium 1hr 45 min

1:30 PM Geography- All Groups Auditorium 90 mins 

Thursday 11th December 2025 9:00 AM Maths - Paper 2 Auditorium 90 mins

1.30 PM Media All Groups Auditorium 90 mins

9:00 AM Product Design Auditorium 90 mins

9:00 AM PE - Paper 1 Auditorium 60 mins

9:00 AM Music PA1 75 mins

1:30 PM History - Paper 2 Auditorium 55 mins

Day  Time Subject Venue Duration

9:00 AM Maths - Paper 3 Auditorium 90 mins

1.30pm Computer Science - Paper 2 Auditorium 90 mins

AM Mop-up Sessions

PM Mop-up Sessions

Thursday 4th December 2025

Friday 5th December 2025

Tuesday 9th December 2025

Wednesday 10th December 2025

Monday 8th December 2025

Friday 12th December 2025

Wednesday 17th December 2025

Parent Consultation Day 

Year 11 Mock Timetable 2025 

Monday 1st December 2025

Tuesday 2nd December 2025

Wednesday 3rd December 2025

Monday 15th December 2025

Tuesday 16th December 2025


